SA - SINGLE AIR CONICAL FILTERS
Picture n.4 Picture n.5
CODE
Flange
Inside
Diameter Ø1
(mm)
Base
Outside
Diameter Ø2
(mm)
Top Outside
Diameter Ø3
(mm)
Height - H1
(mm)
Height - H2
(mm)
Flange
Length
(mm)
Top style Top material Flanges Flange Type
Flange
Angle α°
Filter
Material
Ref. to
Picture n.
Warranty
Gross
Weight (Kg)
Product Box
Height (mm)
Product Box
Length
(mm)
Product Box
Width (mm)
EAN
FMSA28-60 28 58 53 62 78 16 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,15 98 134 96 8032872868527
FMSA32-63 32 75 77 63 85 22 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,19 98 134 96 8032872868534
FMSA41-60 41 75 52 60 76 16 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,17 98 134 96 8032872868541
FMSA42-127 42 76 76 124 140 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,27 145 120 105 8032872868558
FMSA49-75 49 76 53 75 92 17 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,18 98 134 96 8055732599591
FMSA50-85 50 72 72 86 96 10 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,18 98 134 96 8032872868565
FBSS50-100 50 105 87 81 100 19 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,34 145 120 105 8032872865311
FBSS50-128 50 107 87 130 149 19 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,36 114 252 116 8032872865328
FBSS50-150 50 107 84 153 171 18 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,38 114 252 116 8032872865335
FMSS52-102 52 89 89 102 118 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,27 98 134 96 8032872868602
FMSS52-127 52 89 89 127 146 19 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,29 114 252 116 8032872868619
FMSS52-152 52 89 89 152 171 19 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,29 114 252 116 8032872868626
FMSA53-48 53 72 41 48 60 12 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,13 98 134 96 8055732596125
FMSA53-102 53 90 53 101 121 20 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,15 98 134 96 8055732599614
FMSA53-85 53 90 77 84 104 20 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,15 98 134 96 8032872868572
FBSA54-150 54 86 65 150 170 20 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,28 114 252 116 8055732591304
FBSS60-85 60 85 62 84 104 20 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,2 98 134 96 8032872865366
FMSA60-100 60 85 63 95 110 15 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,14 98 134 96 8032872868589
FBSA60-150 60 106 87 152 196 44 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,43 114 252 116 8032872865205
FBSS60-128 60 107 87 130 149 19 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,38 114 252 116 8032872865342
FBSS60-150 60 108 87 153 174 21 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,39 114 252 116 8032872865359
FBSA60-128 60 107 87 130 173 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,4 114 252 116 8032872865182
FBSA60-140 60 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,77 194 212 186 8032872865199
FBSA60-110 60 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,7 194 212 186 8032872865175
FBSA60-140C 60 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869449
FBSA60-110C 60 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869364
FBSA65-128 65 100 77 128 143 15 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,42 114 252 116 8032872865229
FBSA65-130 65 100 77 130 145 15 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,32 114 252 116 8055732590772
FBSA65-150 65 106 87 152 198 46 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,43 114 252 116 8032872865236
FMSA66-110 66 100 62 101 121 20 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,32 98 134 96 8032872868596
FBSS70-70 70 106 86 77 100 23 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,37 145 120 105 8032872865397
FBSA70-150 70 106 87 152 198 46 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,4 114 252 116 8032872865274
FBSS70-128 70 107 87 131 151 20 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,37 114 252 116 8032872865373
FBSA70-128 70 115 87 128 165 37 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
12
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,38 114 252 116 8032872865250
FBSS70-150 70 115 87 154 175 21 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,38 114 252 116 8032872865380
FBSA70-110 70 152 138 112 155 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,73 194 212 186 8032872865243
FBSA70-140 70 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,78 194 212 186 8032872865267
FBSA70-110C 70 152 138 112 155 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869371
FBSA70-140C 70 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,64 194 212 186 8032872869456
FBSA76-110 76 152 138 113 153 40 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,7 194 212 186 8032872869296
FBSA76-140 76 150 134 140 183 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,74 194 212 186 8032872865854
FBSA76-110C 76 152 138 113 153 40 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,6 194 212 186 8032872869388
FBSA76-140C 76 150 134 140 183 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,66 194 212 186 8032872869463
FBSA80-124P 80 115 77 124 142 18 Single Air Plastic 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,34 114 252 116 8032872864963
FBSA80-110 80 151 138 113 156 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,74 194 212 186 8032872865281
FBSA80-140 80 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,74 194 212 186 8032872865298
FBSA80-110C 80 151 138 113 156 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,61 194 212 186 8032872869395
FBSA80-140C 80 152 138 143 186 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,62 194 212 186 8032872869470
FBSA85-110 85 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,69 194 212 186 8032872869302
FBSA85-140 85 152 137 143 186 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,71 194 212 186 8032872865304
FBSA85-110C 85 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869401
FBSA85-140C 85 152 137 143 186 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869487
FBSA90-110 90 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,65 194 212 186 8032872869319
FBSA90-140 90 152 137 143 186 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,7 194 212 186 8032872869333
FBSA90-110C 90 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,6 194 212 186 8032872869418
FBSA90-140C 90 152 137 143 186 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,62 194 212 186 8032872869494
FBSA100-110 100 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,73 194 212 186 8032872865090
FBSA100-140 100 152 138 143 185 42 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,76 194 212 186 8032872865106
FBSA100-110C 100 152 138 113 156 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869425
FBSA100-140C 100 152 138 143 185 42 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,64 194 212 186 8032872869500
FBSA110-110 110 150 138 110 153 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,64 194 212 186 8032872869326
FBSA110-140 110 150 138 140 183 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,76 194 212 186 8032872865113
FBSA110-200 110 150 138 200 243 43 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,73 160 146 272 8032872869340
FBSA110-300 110 150 138 303 345 42 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,84 155 425 165 8032872869357
FBSA110-110C 110 150 138 110 153 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 194 212 186 8032872869432
FBSA110-140C 110 150 138 140 183 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,66 194 212 186 8032872869517
FBSA110-200C 110 150 138 200 243 43 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 160 146 272 8032872869524
FBSA110-300C 110 150 138 303 345 42 Single Air Carbon 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited #N/D 155 425 165 8032872869531
FBSA00001 114 149 114 114 130 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,53 194 212 186 8055732592875
FBSA00002 43 86 87 127 150 23 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Angled
10
degrees
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 5
2 Year
Limited 0,32 114 252 116 8055732592899
FBSA00004 101 152 114 178 194 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,4 194 212 186 8055732592936
FBSA00005 56 89 89 102 118 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,28 98 134 96 8055732592943
FBSA00007 101 140 111 89 105 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,67 116 210 186 8055732592967
FBSA00008 113 152 114 136 152 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,57 194 212 186 8055732592974
FBSA00006 75 126 126 165 181 16 Single Air Polyurethane 1 Centered 0
Oiled
Cotton
Gauze 4
2 Year
Limited 0,6 146 272 160 8055732592950